
TIVERTON CHARTER REVIEW COMMISSION 

NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETINGS IN 2018 

All meetings and are expected to be held at the Tiverton Town Hall  
or the Tiverton Public Library and will begin at 7:00 P.M  

** Potential for additional meetings on Monday, January 29 and Monday, April 30, 2018       

Richard Rom, Secretary 
Charter Review Commission 
TivertonCRC@cox.net 

NOTE:  Individuals requesting interpreter services for the hearing impaired must contact the 
Tiverton Town Clerk’s Office at 343 Highland Road or call (401) 625-6704 forty-eight (48) 
hours in advance of the meeting date.

Tuesday January 2 Tiverton Public Library Regular

Wednesday, January 17 Tiverton Senior Center Regular

** Monday, January 29 Tiverton Public Library Additional 

Monday, February 5 Tiverton Public Library Regular

Monday, February 19 Tiverton Town Hall Regular

Monday, March 5 Tiverton Public Library Regular

Monday, March 19 Tiverton Town Hall Regular

Monday, April 2 Tiverton Town Hall Regular

Monday, April 16 Tiverton Town Hall Regular

**Monday, April 30 Tiverton Town Hall Additional

Monday, May 7 Tiverton Town Hall Regular

Monday, May 21 Tiverton Town Hall Regular

Monday, June 4 Tiverton Town Hall Regular

Monday, June 18 Tiverton Town Hall Regular

Monday, July 2 Tiverton Town Hall Regular

Monday, July 16 Tiverton Town Hall Regular
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